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Name Company Email Phone 

Angela Sarver EllieBlu Human Resources 
Consulting 

asarver@elliebluhr.com 617 784-8740 

Ann McNeill Constructively Speaking Inc. Annmcneillcalendar@gmail.com 786 546-0184 

Dee Mullins Metaspire Consulting dee@metaspireconsulting.com 901 487-8762 

Julia Longwell Lopez Longwell Painting JuliaLongwell@mac.com 561 307-1458 

Kristyn A. Brophy 
 

Legal Internet Solutions Inc.  
  

Kristyn@LegaLisi.com 
 

617-460-0632 
 

Lisa Pratt-Sanchez JM Family Enterprises, Inc. Lisa.PrattSanchez@JMFamily.com 954 309-2457 

Michelle Pinder Human Resources Consultant michelle.pinder@jhsmiami.org 954 629-2502 

Nina Segura Metaspire Consulting  NinaSegura@MetaspireConsulting.com  954 260-3888 

Nita Macon Florida Crystals Corporation bernitam@mac.com 561 309-6458 

Tamara Chase Chase Roofing & Contracting Tamara@chaseroofing.com 954 401-7680 

Traci Miller Miller Construction Company Traci.miller@millerconstruction.com 954 868-2549 

Wendy Lee Metaspire Consulting Wendy@MetaspireConsulting.com 806 239-4050 

Ellen Waldorf eWaldorf Mediation ew@ewaldorfmediation.com 617 206-4999 

Laura Liss Liss & Lamar, P.C.  laura@lisslamar.com 630 571-1645 

Natalie Remien Clark Hill nremien@clarkhill.com 312 360-2503 (wk) 

Sirena Dimas Newfront sirena.dimas@newfront.com 415 812-0342 (wk) 

*Women Leadership Members *Speaker   Guests  
NOTE: If you have a blog or marketing materials that you would like to share, please ask for permission first. 

  

http://www.womenleadershippower.com/
mailto:Segura@MetaspireConsulting.com
mailto:Wendy@MetaspireConsulting.com
mailto:laura@lisslamar.com

